A2 ernrich

April 21-23, 2026

Enrich GL Report Writer Mastery: Turning
Ledger Data into Clear, Confident
Financial Reports

Course Purpose

Enable Finance, Accounting, and Operations teams to confidently build, customize,
and manage GL reports inside Enrich, ensuring accuracy, consistency, and
compliance. Equip learners with practical skills to interpret GL structures, configure
row/column logic, apply account filters, and publish high-quality statements.

Why You Should Attend

GL Report Writer is the backbone of financial visibility. Build confidence in
reporting, reduce reconciliation time, and drive business clarity.

What You’ll Gain

Confident GL Writer Skills

Hands-On Practice



Course Structure Overview

Day
1-AM

1-AM
1-PM
2-AM
2-PM

3-AM

Title
Foundations

Building Inside Writer
Advanced Configuration
Reconciliation Techniques
Simulation Challenge

How to Run, Read, and Drill
into Reports

Duration
1 hr

2 hrs

4 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

Key Focus

How entries, segment
structures, balances work
Line, Column definitions,
filtering

Multi-segment, budgets,
parameters

Validating results,
troubleshooting

Build a financial statement
& solve issues



